Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Matts - (288650) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

SE Winter Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

North West Arena Premier Division A Final

ASA Winter Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships 2015

Al AL O alfand ON Pataciinl Al acicen

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Palatine LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport

Stockport

[P

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Aa Oaltaia

Level

4
4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.c4.00
2:24.63
2:29.41
2:30.96
2:33.25
2:36.22
2:37.83
2:39.90
2:41.90
2:42.70
2:42.74
2:45.10
2:49.00
2:52.91
2:53.01
2:54.60
2:56.86
3:00.41
3:00.63
3:08.09
3:11.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.34
2:17.93
2:12.17
2:13.33
2:15.22
2:12.66
2:12.66
2:14.51
2:15.55
2:12.74
2:12.98
2:12.98
2:11.02
2:13.48
2:14.24
2:14.24
2:14.17
2:14.17
2:13.79
2:15.47

2:14.57
2:14.57
2:20.74
2:17.61
2:17.61
2:20.59
2:24.63
2:24.08

2:29.41

Copyr}ght 2024

598
542
526
502
474
460
442
426
420
419
402

350
349
339
327
308
307
271

258

WA Pts

763
689
783
763
731
775
775
743
726
773
769
769
804
760
748
748
749
749
755
727

742
742
649
694
694
651
598
605
542

ul

r r r r r T I T I I T I T I I T

Round

F

m m I m I

T

I I =

-

N

m I I

I I I I T

cinvnie
22/12/12
16/12/11
29/10/11
03/12/11
08/01/11
29/05/10
25/04/10
16/01/10
18/09/10
10/01/10
16/05/10
31/10/09
25/01/09
24/05/09
04/04/09
25/10/08
04/10/08
06/12/08
11/05/08
20/01/08

Date

171119
17/11119
14/12/18
14/12/18
09/12/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
111118
11/11/18
20/10/18
19/11/17
19/11/17
15/12/16
15/12/16
22/11/16
20/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
17/12/15
17/12/15

22/11/15
22/11/15
15/09/15
16/11/14
16/11/14
26/09/14
22/12/12
27/10/12
16/12/11

Ully Ul DAIlUIU DU FULETIUA VIYTPIANS
City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala
BG North West Regional Championships
City of Salford Club Championships
North West Inter Ass 2010

Satellite Open Meet

City of Salford Club Champs

ESSA Champs Division 7

Bolton & Manchester AG Champs
COSACCS Y2K 2010

Potential Olympians Gala

Bolton & Manchester Meet

N West Inter Assoc Champs

City of Salford Spring Mt

Salford Pot Olympians

Wirral Metro Open Meet

Bradford Xmas Meet

Satellite Open Meet

City of Liverpool Dist

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

North West Arena Premier Division A Final

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

ASA Winter Meet

ASA Winter Meet

Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships 2015
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships

City of Salford Club Championships

City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians

City of Salford Club Championships

odiuiu
Salford
Broughton
Salford
Manchester
Salford

Bury
Macclesfield
Irlam
Manchester
Manchester
Stoke-On-Trent
Broughton
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Salford
Birkenhead
Shipley
Macclesfield

Everton Park

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Palatine LC
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield

Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Salford

Salford

Broughton

LU Dauiu
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

PagsZ/3

Level

2
4

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:33.25
2:30.96
2:36.22
2:42.70
2:37.83
2:45.10
2:39.90
2:41.90
2:42.74
2:49.00
2:53.01
2:54.60
2:52.91
3:00.63
2:56.86
3:00.41
3:08.09

3:11.35

Copyright 2024

502
526
474
420
460
402
442
426
419
374
349
339
350

327
308
271
258

I

r r r r I I I T I I IT I I I

03/12/11
29/10/11
08/01/11
18/09/10
29/05/10
16/05/10
25/04/10
16/01/10
10/01/10
31/10/09
24/05/09
04/04/09
25/01/09
06/12/08
25/10/08
04/10/08
11/05/08
20/01/08

BG North West Regional Championships

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala

City of Salford Club Championships
ESSA Champs Division 7

North West Inter Ass 2010
COSACCS Y2K 2010

Satellite Open Meet

City of Salford Club Champs
Bolton & Manchester AG Champs
Potential Olympians Gala

N West Inter Assoc Champs

City of Salford Spring Mt

Bolton & Manchester Meet
Bradford Xmas Meet

Salford Pot Olympians

Wirral Metro Open Meet

Satellite Open Meet

City of Liverpool Dist

Manchester
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Bury
Stoke-On-Trent
Macclesfield
Irlam
Manchester
Broughton
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Shipley
Salford
Birkenhead
Macclesfield

Everton Park

Co Saltord

Page 3/3
gz

Co Salford 2
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



