Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Matts - (288650) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:11.02	804	F	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:12.17	783	F	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:12.66	775	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:12.66	775	F	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:12.74	773	Н	20/10/18	Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
2:12.98	769	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:12.98	769	F	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:13.33	763	Н	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:13.34	763	F	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:13.48	760	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:13.79	755	F	17/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.17	749	Н	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.17	749	F	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.24	748	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.24	748	F	22/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.51	743	F	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:14.57	742	Н	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
2:14.57	742	F	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
2:15.22	731	F	09/12/18	North West Arena Premier Division A Final	Palatine LC	Stockport Mo	3
2:15.47	727	Н	17/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:15.55	726	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:17.61	694	Н	16/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
2:17.61	694	F	16/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
2:17.93	689	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:20.59	651	Н	26/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport		4
2:20.74	649	Н	15/09/15	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships 2015	Stockport		4
o.04 00 right 202	4	ш	07/10/10	City Of Solford SC Datastial Olympians	Calfard	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D 0/0
∠.∠4.U0	CUO	п	∠//IU/I∠	Gity Or Salioru SC Potential Ciympians	Saliuru	บบ อสแบเน	Page 2 / 3
2:24.63	598	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
2:29.41	542	Н	16/12/11	City of Salford Club Championships	Broughton	Co Salford	4
2:30.96	526	Н	29/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	Co Salford	2
2:33.25	502	Н	03/12/11	BG North West Regional Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	2
2:36.22	474	Н	08/01/11	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
2:37.83	460	Н	29/05/10	North West Inter Ass 2010	Bury	Co Salford	2
2:39.90	442	Н	25/04/10	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Salford	2
2:41.90	426	Н	16/01/10	City of Salford Club Champs	Irlam	Co Salford	4
2:42.70	420	Н	18/09/10	ESSA Champs Division 7	Manchester	Co Salford	3
2:42.74	419	Н	10/01/10	Bolton & Manchester AG Champs	Manchester	Co Salford	3
2:45.10	402	Н	16/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Co Salford	2
2:49.00	374	Н	31/10/09	Potential Olympians Gala	Broughton	Co Salford	2
2:52.91	350	Н	25/01/09	Bolton & Manchester Meet	Manchester	Co Salford	2
2:53.01	349	Н	24/05/09	N West Inter Assoc Champs	Salford	Co Salford	2
2:54.60	339	Н	04/04/09	City of Salford Spring Mt	Salford	Co Salford	2
2:56.86	327	Н	25/10/08	Salford Pot Olympians	Salford	Co Salford	2
3:00.41	308		04/10/08	Wirral Metro Open Meet	Birkenhead	Co Salford	2
3:00.63	307	Н	06/12/08	Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Co Salford	2
3:08.09	271	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Salford	2
3:11.35	258	Н	20/01/08	City of Liverpool Dist	Everton Park	Co Salford	2

Swims in Date Order

2:13.34				Meet	Venue		Leve
2:17.93	763	F	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2.17.30	689	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:12.17	783	F	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:13.33	763	Н	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:15.22	731	F	09/12/18	North West Arena Premier Division A Final	Palatine LC	Stockport Mo	3
2:12.66	775	F	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:12.66	775	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.51	743	F	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:15.55	726	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:12.74	773	Н	20/10/18	Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
2:12.98	769	F	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:12.98	769	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:11.02	804	F	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:13.48	760	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.24	748	F	22/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.24	748	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.17	749	F	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.17	749	Н	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
2:13.79	755	F	17/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:15.47	727	Н	17/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:14.57	742	F	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
2:14.57	742	Н	22/11/15	Stockport Metro November Meet 2015	Stockport		2
2:20.74	649	Н	15/09/15	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships 2015	Stockport		4
2:17.61	694	F	16/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
2:17.61	694	Н	16/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
2:20.59	651	Н	26/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport		4
2:24.63	598	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
2:24.08	605	Н	27/10/12	City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians	Salford	Co Salford	2
2:29.41	542	Н	16/12/11	City of Salford Club Championships	Broughton	Co Salford	4

2:33.25	502	Н	03/12/11	BG North West Regional Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	Page 3 / 3 2
2:30.96	526	Н	29/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	Co Salford	2
2:36.22	474	Н	08/01/11	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
2:42.70	420	Н	18/09/10	ESSA Champs Division 7	Manchester	Co Salford	3
2:37.83	460	Н	29/05/10	North West Inter Ass 2010	Bury	Co Salford	2
2:45.10	402	Н	16/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Co Salford	2
2:39.90	442	Н	25/04/10	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Salford	2
2:41.90	426	Н	16/01/10	City of Salford Club Champs	Irlam	Co Salford	4
2:42.74	419	Н	10/01/10	Bolton & Manchester AG Champs	Manchester	Co Salford	3
2:49.00	374	Н	31/10/09	Potential Olympians Gala	Broughton	Co Salford	2
2:53.01	349	Н	24/05/09	N West Inter Assoc Champs	Salford	Co Salford	2
2:54.60	339	Н	04/04/09	City of Salford Spring Mt	Salford	Co Salford	2
2:52.91	350	Н	25/01/09	Bolton & Manchester Meet	Manchester	Co Salford	2
3:00.63	307	Н	06/12/08	Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Co Salford	2
2:56.86	327	Н	25/10/08	Salford Pot Olympians	Salford	Co Salford	2
3:00.41	308		04/10/08	Wirral Metro Open Meet	Birkenhead	Co Salford	2
3:08.09	271	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Salford	2
3:11.35	258	Н	20/01/08	City of Liverpool Dist	Everton Park	Co Salford	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS